

Membership Application Place an "X" in each box that applies to you **New Membership:** Renewal Membership: Date: Publish my address in Membership Roster: Yes: No: Publish my contact number Membership Phone List: Yes: No: Name: Contact No.: Email: Website: Address: Membership Dues (check the appropriate box): General Annual Membership Dues: \$35.00 (after June 30 - \$20.00) Student (under the age of 18) Annual Membership Dues: \$20.00 (after June 30 - \$10.00) Associate Annual Membership Dues: \$15.00 - if you are not an artist and would like to support LJ-EBAG efforts and participate in our activities, we welcome Associate Members. Enclosed is for Membership Dues, please make check payable to: EBAG Mail check to: EBAG Membership Committee, PO Box 23404, Pleasant Hill, CA 94523-0404 Together We Make Things happen! Volunteers play a pivotal role in the success of LJ-EBAG exhibitions, events and activities. Member participation is encouraged and appreciated. Please consider the following opportunities (check all that apply): **Board Member Positions: Exhibitions/Shows/Receptions:** Other: President **Exhibitions Assistance Guild Brochure Distribution** Vice President **Art Receiving** Newsletter On-site for Art Pick-up Publicity/Fund Raising Secretary Website - Update/Manage Treasurer Art Installation Workshop/Art Lesson to Guild **Exhibitions Coordinator** Reception Coordination/Support Panel Transportation/Set-up Please include a brief art biography on the reverse side of this application (optional).



Brief Art Biography: